
ENTERPRISES INC
HITECH (Qingdao)

Running Bushings with Keyway 

Stock No. Spec

1198-0001
1198-0002
1198-0003
1198-0004
1198-0005
1198-0006
1198-0007
1198-0008
1198-0009
1198-0010
1198-0011
1198-0012
1198-0013
1198-0014
1198-0015
1198-0016

7/8" O.D.1-5/8" hole 7/8" length 2-5/8"
1" O.D. 1-5/8" hole 1" length 2-5/8"

1-1/4"O.D.1-7/8"hole 1-1/4" length 2-5/8"
7/8"O.D. 1-7/8" hole 7/8" length 3-1/8"

1" O.D.1-7/8" hole 1" length 3-1/8
1-1/4" O.D.1-7/8" hole 1-1/4" length 3-1/8"

7/8" O.D.2-1/8" hole 7/8" length 3-3/4"
1" O.D.2-1/8" hole 1" length 3-3/4"

1-1/4" O.D. 2-1/8" hole 1-1/4" length 3-3/4"
1-1/2" O.D. 2-1/8" hole 1-1/2" length 3-3/4"

7/8" O.D. 2-3/4" hole 7/8" length 4-1/4"
1" O.D. 2-3/4" hole 1" length 4-1/4"

1-1/4" O.D.2-3/4" hole 1-1/4" length 4-1/4"
1-1/2" O.D. 2-3/4" hole 1-1/2" length 4-1/4"

2" O.D. 2-3/4" hole 2" length 4-1/4"
2-1/2" O.D. 3-3/8" hole 2-1/2" length 4-1/4"


