Running Bushings with Keyway



Stock No.	Spec
1198-0001	7/8" O.D.1-5/8" hole 7/8" length 2-5/8"
1198-0002	1" O.D. 1-5/8" hole 1" length 2-5/8"
1198-0003	1-1/4"O.D.1-7/8"hole 1-1/4" length 2-5/8"
1198-0004	7/8"O.D. 1-7/8" hole 7/8" length 3-1/8"
1198-0005	1" O.D.1-7/8" hole 1" length 3-1/8
1198-0006	1-1/4" O.D.1-7/8" hole 1-1/4" length 3-1/8"
1198-0007	7/8" O.D.2-1/8" hole 7/8" length 3-3/4"
1198-0008	1" O.D.2-1/8" hole 1" length 3-3/4"
1198-0009	1-1/4" O.D. 2-1/8" hole 1-1/4" length 3-3/4"
1198-0010	1-1/2" O.D. 2-1/8" hole 1-1/2" length 3-3/4"
1198-0011	7/8" O.D. 2-3/4" hole 7/8" length 4-1/4"
1198-0012	1" O.D. 2-3/4" hole 1" length 4-1/4"
1198-0013	1-1/4" O.D.2-3/4" hole 1-1/4" length 4-1/4"
1198-0014	1-1/2" O.D. 2-3/4" hole 1-1/2" length 4-1/4"
1198-0015	2" O.D. 2-3/4" hole 2" length 4-1/4"
1198-0016	2-1/2" O.D. 3-3/8" hole 2-1/2" length 4-1/4"

HITECH(Qingdao) ENTERPRISES INC